Katholische Pfarrei St. Vicelin

Gottesdienst St. Johannes, Neustadt

Neustadt

Montag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Mittwoch
Freitag
Freitag
Sonntag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Mittwoch
Freitag
Freitag
Sonntag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Mittwoch
Freitag
Freitag
Sonntag
Dienstag

Mittwoch

St. Bonifatius, Gromitz

Januar 2024

: St. Johannes-Kirche
01.01.2024
02.01.2023
03.01.2024
03.01.2024
04.01.2024
04.01.2024
07.01.2024
09.01.2024
10.01.2024
10.01.2024
12.01.2024
12.01.2024
14.01.2024
16.01.2024
17.01.2024
17.01.2024
19.01.2024
19.01.2024
21.01.2024
23.01.2024
24.01.2024

09:00 Uhr
16:30 Uhr
17:00 Uhr
09:00 Uhr
18:00 Uhr
10:00 Uhr
09:00 Uhr
16:30 Uhr
17:00 Uhr
09:00 Uhr
18:00 Uhr
10:00 Uhr
09:00 Uhr
16:30 Uhr
17:00 Uhr
09:00 Uhr
18:00 Uhr
10:00 Uhr
09:00 Uhr
16:30 Uhr

Vicelin

keine Heilige Messe
Heilige Messe
Rosenkranz
Heilige Messe
Heilige Messe
Friedensgebet
Heilige Messe
Schweige & Hore
Rosenkranz
Heilige Messe
Heilige Messe
Friedensgebet
Heilige Messe
Schweige & Hore
Rosenkranz
Heilige Messe
Heilige Messe
Friedensgebet
Heilige Messe
Schweige & Hore

Rosenkranz



Mittwoch
Freitag
Freitag
Sonntag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Mittwoch

Gromitz:

Samstag
Samstag
Samstag

Samstag

24.01.2024
26.01.2024
26.01.2024
28.01.2024
30.01.2024
31.01.2024
31.01.2024

St. Bonifatius-Kirche

06.01.2024
13.01.2024
20.01.2024
27.01.2024

17:00 Uhr
09:00 Uhr
18:00 Uhr
10:00 Uhr
09:00 Uhr
16:30 Uhr
17:00 Uhr

17:00 Uhr
17:00 Uhr
17:00 Uhr
17:00 Uhr

Sankt /z
7/ Vicelin

Heilige Messe
Heilige Messe
Friedensgebet
Heilige Messe
Schweige & Hore
Rosenkranz

Heilige Messe

Vorabendmesse
Vorabendmesse
Vorabendmesse

Vorabendmesse



